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1 601 ABHAY VERMA HARI PRAKASH VERMA SANGEETA DEVI GAIRWAH SHAHAPUR JAUNPURSCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

2 602 HARSHIT VERMA VIRENDAR VERMA SARITA VERMA GAIRWAH SHAHAPUR JAUNPURSCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

3 603 SAURABH YADAV KRIPA SHANKAR YADAV PUSHPA DEVI SARAIPUL AZAMGARH SCI IN 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

4 604 ARPIT YADAV RAM BHUVAL YADAV MEERA DEVI SARAIPUL AZAMGARH SCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

5 605 ADARSH GUPTA AMARJEET GUPTA SUSHMA GUPTA0 ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

6 606 SAURABH YADAV MANGESH YADAV SONVARSHA DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

7 607 RAUNAK BIND RAKESH BIND MEENA LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

8 608 NITESH RAJESH BIND SARITA DEVI LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI IN 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

9 609 PRADEEP DAYARAM GUDIYA LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI OUT 36 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

10 610 KULDEEP KUMAR DAYARAM GUDIYA LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

11 611 SANDESH KUMAR VERMAAJAY KUMAR VERMA KUSUM GAIRWAH SHAHAPUR JAUNPURAG OUT 71 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

12 612 LITTLE PRAJAPATI AMARJEET PRAJAPATI SUNEETA KHANUWAI SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

13 613 ADITYA KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

14 614 ASHVANI YADAV INDRAPAL YADAV PUSHPA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 69 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

15 615 AMIT YADAV UDAYRAJ YADAV BINDU YADAV DANAPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

16 616 AMPIT YADAV ANANT BAHADUR SUNITA DEVI DANAPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

17 617 ANURAG DINESH SAROJA LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI OUT 32 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

18 618 AMAN ASHOK KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

19 619 ADARSH RAMANAND KIRAN DEVI KARAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

20 620 SUSHANT SINGH SATRUGHNA SINGH POONAM SINGH KALAN SULTANPUR SCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

21 621 SIDDHANT SINGH SATRUGHNA SINGH POONAM SINGH KALAN SULTANPUR COMM. IN 57 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

22 622 RISHABH KUMAR JAY PRAKASH NEETU ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 74 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

23 623 PRINCE SAGAR BABITA LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

24 624 HIMANSHU SONU ANITA RAMPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

25 625 VIVEK GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA RAMPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

26 626 ANURAG GAUR ASARFILAL GAUR PUJA DEVI RAMPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

27 627 SURAJ RAJBHAR RADHESHYAM RAJBHAR RAMPYARI RAMPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 36 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

28 628 ADITYA PANDEY ARUN PANDEY SANGEETA PANDEY BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

29 629 SANSKAR SONI KRIPA SHANKAR SONI BEENU SONI BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 75 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

30 630 SHUBHAM JAISWAL SURENDRA PRASAD SEEMA JAISWAL BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

31 631 TUSHAR SONI CHANDAN SONI GUNJA SONI BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

32 632 RISHABH AGRAHARI SANTOSH AGRAHARI SHALINI BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

33 633 KRISHNA GUPTA ANAND GUPTA DEEPIKA BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245
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34 634 PARTH DUBEY AMIT DUBEY PRIYANKA DUBEY BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

35 635 PIYUSH YADAV RAJESH YADAV URMILA YADAV RAMPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

36 636 ARYAN MAURYA RAMKUMAR MAURYA MALA MAURYA RAMPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

37 637 SHUBHAM SURJEET KUMAR SUMAN DEVI SARAIYA MUBARAKPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

38 638 AKASH PHOOLCHAND SUSHILA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

39 639 AYUSH RAM PRAKASH PAL SADHANA PAL BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

40 640 AMAN SANTOSH KUMAR KAMLESH MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

41 641 ANSH YADAV MANOJ YADAV MEERA KUMHI THEKUA BHIMALPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

42 642 SIDDHARTH CHAURASIYARAM AWADH CHAURASIYA USHA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR SCI IN 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

43 643 SHAH ASHAD IMTIYAJ AHMAD ANISHA KHATOON PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

44 644 ANUBHAV YADAV SUBHASH CHAND SULEKHA DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

45 645 SAKSHAM SINGH PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH NEELAM SINGH JAMUHAT AZAMGARH SCI IN 80 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

46 646 ABHAY SINGH SURESH SINGH SHILPA SINGH BHUSAUDI ARSIYA JAUNPUR ART OUT 73 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

47 647 ANSH JAISWAL DEEPCHANDRA PUSHPA BIBIGANJ SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

48 648 DEVANSH JAISWAL PRADEEP KUMAR SHWATI JAISWAL BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 78 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

49 649 RAJ GAURAV YADAV RAM CHANDAR YADAV NIRMALA DEVI LARPUR AZAMGARH AG IN 70 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

50 650 ADITYA VISHWAKARMAMANOJ KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 73 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

51 651 SHIVAM CHAUHAN DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 88 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

52 652 AYUSH YADAV AKHILESH YADAV INDRAVATI SUITHAKALAN JAUNPUR SCI OUT AA

53 653 ARYAN MAURYA VINOD MAURYA KAVITA MAURYA ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

54 654 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIKRAMJEET PUSHPA DEVI ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

55 655 PRAVESH CHAUHAN GYAN PRAKASH CHAUHAN BABY CHAUHAN ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURART OUT 44 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

56 656 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN OM PRAKASH CHAUHAN RANI CHAUHAN ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURART IN 54 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

57 657 SHANI CHAUHAN SHRI PRAKASH CHAUHAN RANGEETA CHAUHANARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURART IN 40 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

58 658 MANISH SHRICHAND SHANTI DEVI SUMHADEEH AZAMGARH SCI OUT 79 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

59 659 UTSAV YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV NEETA DEVI GAUKHAWAL PAWAI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

60 660 SHIVA SAINI VIJAY SAINI KISUNA DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 75 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

61 661 AYUSH MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA SAJANPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 83 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

62 662 SHASHI YADAV RAJESH YADAV CHANDRAVATI YADAVARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

63 663 MRITYUNJAY SINGH MAHIPATI SINGH PURNIMA SINGH MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

64 664 ISHAN MODANWAL SUNIL MODANWAL GUNJA MODANWAL MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

65 665 ARUN MAURYA VINOD KUMAR GEETA RAMPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

66 666 NITESH YADAV SUBHASHCHAND YADAV SUJITA YADAV KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN AA

67 667 GAURAV VISHWAKARMAHARISHCHAND VISHWAKARMASHEELA BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

68 668 DEEPANSHU VIJAY KUMAR MEERA DEVI GODHANA PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

69 669 ANOOP YADAV UMAR BAHADUR YADAV SHEELA YADAV KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 80 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156
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70 670 VIVEK RAJBHAR SANJAY RAJBHAR - GHATAMPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT AA

71 671 GANESH RAMESH - - SCI OUT AA

72 672 RANVEER RAVINDRA REENA MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 25 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

73 673 YUVRAJ JITENDRA DIVYA ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

74 674 ANSH VIKRAMJEET SUNITA ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

75 675 ALOK YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV LALMATI YADAV BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 26 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

76 676 KSHITIJ GHANSHYAM PARVATI KALAIBAMHADPUR SULTANPUROSCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

77 677 NITESH CHAUHAN DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN SHEELA CHAUHAN ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURART IN 36 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

78 678 DEVANSH PRATAP DEVENDRA PRATAP REENA DEVI FAJULLAHPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

79 679 SATYA PRAKASH SHIV SHANKAR SANGEETA KOPA SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR SCI IN 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

80 680 DIVYANSHU RAMESH REKHA FAJULLAHPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

81 681 RAVI KUMAR SURESH KUMAR AMRAVATI DEVI ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

82 682 NITIN SINGH DEVI PRASAD SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH GAIRWAH SHAHAPUR JAUNPURSCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

83 683 ANIL ASHOK KUMAR CHAMELA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

84 684 ARPIT DEEPCHANDRA MAMTA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

85 685 ABHINAND RAMVRIKSH GEETA KALAN SULTANPUR SCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

86 686 ANSHU RAJBHAR SUNIL KUMAR SONALI DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR SCI OUT 79 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

87 687 AKASH ACHCHELAL SUSHILA DEVI GALIVPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

88 688 ARUSH HARISHCHAND BIND VIMLA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 73 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

89 689 PRIYANSHU RAJBHAR SHAILESH KUMAR INDRAVATI DEVI KALAN RAIPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 72 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

90 690 VAIBHAV RAJBHAR PRADEEP RAJBHAR RITA DEVI KALAN RAIPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 69 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

91 691 ASHU MUNNALAL URMILA SUMHADEEH PAWAI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 33 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

92 692 YASH TIWARI BECHNARAYAN TIWARI GANGA TIWARI GALIVPUR AZAMGARH ART OUT 70 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

93 693 SATYAM RAJEEV RINKI GUDBADI JAUNPUR SCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

94 694 SHIKHAR SINGH RAKESH SINGH RITA SINGH JAMUHAT AZAMGARH SCI OUT 89 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

95 695 DIPANSHU PAL DINESH PAL NISHA PAL ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 89 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

96 696 ANUJ PAL AKHILESH PAL SHOBHAVATI PAL ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

97 697 AMIT RAJBHAR DINESH RAJBHAR SHEELA DEVI LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

98 698 ADARSH YADAV UDAYBHAN YADAV URMILA YADAV LAGGUPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

99 699 SHIVANSH YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV REKHA DEVI SAJANPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

100 700 ABHAY AGRAHARI SANT PRAKASH NEELAM GUPTA IBRAHIMPUR KOHANDA AZAMGARHSCI OUT 96 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

101 701 SURYANSH SATYENDRA BAHADUR SINGHANJU SINGH ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

102 702 RAJ RAMESH SUNITA SARAIPUL AZAMGARH SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

103 703 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMKUMAR SUNITA SARAIPUL AZAMGARH COMM. OUT 54 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

104 704 RAJNISH RAKESH JAISWAL ARADHANA SARAIPUL AZAMGARH SCI IN 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

105 705 ADITYA RAJBHAR BRIJESH RAJBHAR ROMA LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI IN 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903



Sr.N

o.

Roll. 

No.
Student _Name Father's_Name Mother's_Name Address

Subjec

t

IN/ 

OUT

Obt

.Ma

rk

Class

/ Sec CLASS TEACHER'S NAME MO.N0.

106 706 SHIVAM RAVINDRA SUREKHA LATEEFPUR SHAHGANJ JAUNPUURSCI IN 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

107 707 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV LILAVATI DEVI GODILA SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 68 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

108 708 AVNISH RAJNEESH KANCHAN DANAPUR ARGOOPUR KALAN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

109 709 NAITIK PAL JAGDISH PAL VIMLA DEVI PATARKHAS SULTANPUR SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

110 710 ABHISHEK RAJBHAR PAWAN KUMAR SHARDA DEVI KADIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

111 711 ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMAYOGENDRA VISHWAKARMA PUSHPA VISHWAKARMAPATARKHAS SULTANPUR SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

112 712 MOHIT RAJENDRA KUMAR MUNITA BHELARA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

113 713 SHIVA GAUTAM MAHENDRA KUMAR RESHAMA DEVI BHIURA BHELARA SULTANPUR AG OUT 44 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

114 714 ANSH CHANDRESH YADAV SUNILA DEVI KHANJAHANPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

115 715 SACHIN BIND ATUL KUMAR NISHA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

116 716 PRIYANSHU PRAJAPATI SURESH PRAJAPATI DURGAVATI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURAG IN 72 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

117 717 PRINCE GAUD LALCHAND GAUD REENA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURAG OUT 43 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

118 718 ARPIT BIND SUSHEEL BIND SARMILA DEVI SIKANDERPATTI AZAMGARH SCI out 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

119 719 PRIYANSHU MAURYA SANJAY PRASAD CHANDRAVATI DEVI MAHAMUDPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

120 720 ABHAY7 BHARDWAJ PANKAJ BHARDWAJ ARTI DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR SCI IN 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

121 721 AYUSH JAYPRAKASH PREMSHEELA SIKANDERPATTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

122 722 DEWA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR NISHA DEVI DHANAUPUR SULATNPUR SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

123 723 DEEPAK ANIL MEERU ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPUR SCI IN 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

124 724 NILESH SANTOSH CHAUHAN NEELAM CHHABWA PRASIN JAUNPURR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

125 725 GANGLESH GUPTA JAGDMBA GUPTA SUSHILA MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

126 726 DEEPAK BAJRANG BALI SEETA DEVI ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

127 727 VINAY GUDDU TINKA ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

128 728 BHAGWAN SWAROOP SCHITANAND KAMLA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH ART OUT 47 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

129 729 ABHINAV YADAV NARENDRA YADAV VANDNA YADAV ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

130 730 OM SANTOSH GUNJA ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

131 731 SHASHIKANT CHAUHANHARISHCHANDRA SARITA ARGUPURKALAN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 35 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

132 732 PRIYANSHU YADAV SHYAMLAL YADAV RANJANA DEVI LAGHUPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

133 733 ADITYA CHAURASHIYA SUNEEL CHAURASIYA SAVITA CHAURASIYAKALAN SULTANPUR COMM. OUT 52 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

134 734 RAJ GAUTAM DINESH GAUTAM ANITA ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPUR SCI IN 34 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

135 735 AYUSH YADAV MANGLA PRASAD YADAV PARMILA RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

136 736 SAKSHAM YADAV SHRIKANT YADAV SUMAN DEVI ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

137 737 ANURAG AGRAHARI DEEPAK AGRAHARI VANDANA AGRAHARIBIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

138 738 ABHAYA KUMAR GUPTADILEEP KUMAR GUPTA SUREKHA DEVI BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

139 739 SHIVAM GUPTA UDAYBHAAN GUPTA INDRAKALA GUPTA BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

140 740 RAJAN SADANAND KIRAN GALIBPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 34 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

141 741 ZAANEALAM SHAHALAM NOOSART BAANO ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 26 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602
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142 742 ARYAN JAYSWAL SURESH KUMAR JAYSWAL GAYTRI DEVI ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

143 743 ARPIT YADAV RAJARAM YADAV KAMALA RAIDA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

144 744 NITIN KANNUJIYA BRIJESH KANNAUJIYA SUNITA DEVI RAIDA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

145 745 HARSHIT MAURIYA JITENDRAMAURIYA SUNITA DEVI RAIDA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

146 746 NITESH PANDEY CHANDRA PRAKASH SANGEETA PANDEY RAIDA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

147 747 SUNDRAM NANDLAL PRAJAPATI KANCHAN HAMEERPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

148 748 ABHI YADAV GAJENDRA YADAV REETA DEVI ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPUR SCI IN 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

149 749 SANTOSH BIND SATYAPRAKASH ARTI DEVI NARWARI DHAKA AZAMGARH SCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

150 750 DHIRENDRA BIND CHANDRESH SUSHAMA DEVI SIKANDRAPATTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

151 751 DEERAJ YADAV DINESH YADAV NISHA DEVI BAHIRAPARA AZAMGARH SCI OUT AA

152 752 SATYAM VERMA DILEEP KUMAR VERMA SNEHLATA DEVI BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT AA

153 753 VIPIN CHAUHAN SHYAMSUNDRA CHAUHAN RANJANA DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

154 754 AMIT GAUR GUDDU GAUR MEERA JAMDRA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

155 755 ANSH KRISHNAMOHAN YADAV KIRAN DEVI JAMDRA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

156 756 ANURAG CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR HEMLATA DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 33 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

157 757 RINKU CHAUHAN SANJAY CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

158 758 SHIV KUMAR CHAUHANGHURE CHAUHAN MINATA DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

159 759 SCHIN CHAUHAN KISAN CHAUHAN DURGAWATI DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

160 760 SAHIL KUMAR RAMBHARAT SARITA ARSIYA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

161 761 PRIYANSHU GANESH RAJBHAR SANGEETA DEVI RAYPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 24 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

162 762 ANKIT KANHIYA LAL VIDYAWATI ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 34 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

163 763 ADITYA SINGH ARUN SINGH REKHA SINGH BANBHASIRKHINPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

164 764 ADARSH PRAJAPTI PREMCHANDRA PRAJAPTI SITARA DEVI ARGUPUR JAUNPUR ART IN 52 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

165 765 AKASH GAUR DINESH GAUR REKHA DEVI ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

166 766 YASH SHUKLA DILEEP NEELAM SHUKLA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

167 767 JAY SINGH SHIVNATH MADHURI DEVI KARAI BARAMADPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

168 768 ASHUTOSH GAUR MOOLCHANDRA GAUR GAYTRI DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI IN 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

169 769 ANSH MAURYA SANJAY MAURYA BABITA MAURYA SAMARDANPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 32 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

170 770 PRANJAL GIRI VIKASH GIRI SARITA DEVI VISHUNPURA AHIRAULA SCI IN 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

171 771 DEVANSH SINGH PRADIP SINGH MONU SINGH GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI IN 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

172 772 ARPIT BHULUKNARAYAN ARATI DEVI MALIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 36 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

173 773 RAJAN MOOLCHAND AMARAVATI DEVI MALIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 34 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

174 774 RITIK ENDRESH ENDU MAHAMOODPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

175 775 AYUSH KUMAR HARIPRASAD ANITA DEVI MAHAMOODPUR JAUNPUR ART OUT 88 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

176 776 PRIYANSH RAMESH KUMAR PRIYANKA MADANKOL JAUNPUR SCI OUT 75 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

177 777  AYUSH KUMAR BIND GAURISHANKAR REETA DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823
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178 778 SHIVAM RAM BECHAN SHEELA DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

179 779 VIVEK KUMAR LAKSHAN BIND SHANTI DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

180 780 SHIVAM MUKHARAM PRASAD BINDU DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

181 781 SHIVAM SURESH KUMAR SAUNEETA DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

182 782 VISHAL SHUKHARAM PARAMILA JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

183 783 AYUSH BHARDWAJ LALBAHADUR MEERA DEVI SHAHAPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

184 784 ANIL CHANDRABHAN URMILA JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 35 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

185 785 AMBUJ PATHAK BHRAMDEV P[ATHAK ROSHANI PATHAK KALAN SULTANPUR SCI OUT 32 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

186 786 KRISHNA VISHWAKARMASURYBHAN VISHWAKARMA ROSHNI BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

187 787 GAURAV SANJAY KUMAR ANEETA DEVI ARASIYA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

188 788 PRATYUSH PRAJAPati RAJESH NILU BHATAPURA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 32 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

189 789 PRINCE YADAV VINAY YADAV AASHA YADAV MANAVAL JAUNPUR SCI OUT AA

190 790 VIVEK KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SUNEETA DEVI SHAHAPUR GAIRWAH JAUNPURSCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

191 791 MAYANK YADAV SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV GIRIJA DEVI ARASIYA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

192 792 ADARSH VISHWAKARMAARVIND KUMAR CHANDRAKALA DEVI GADDUPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

193 793 AYUSH RAJKUMAR MAMATA ARASIYA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

194 794 MANISH SUSHEEL SAROJA KHURCHANDA AZAMGARH ART OUT 74 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

195 795 NEETIN RAJBHAR RAMKESH RAJBHAR SUNEETA DEVI LATEEFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

196 796 MANGALDEEP OMPRAKASH SANGEETA DEVI ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 71 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

197 797 SIMAL KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD RAJKUMARI ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

198 798 ANSH SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA KAMALESH ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

199 799 SAMEER NANDAN SEEMA ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

200 800 VARUN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH MUDRIKA DEVI ALINAGAR AZAMGARH ART OUT 33 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

201 801 PRINCE  LALCHAND ANEETA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

202 802 DEEPAK YADAV ACHHELAL YADAV KRISHNAVATI DEVI LAGGUPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

203 803 SACHIN YADAV RAM AVATAR SHASHIKALA AMBEDAKARNAGAR KATAGHARSCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

204 804 ASMIT YADAV INDRABHAN YADAV SUMAN DEVI SARAIPUL AZMGARH SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

205 805 ARUN VISHWAKARMA KANAHAIYALAL VISHWAKARMAMINNI DEVI SARAIPUL AZMGARH SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

206 806 ANUJ KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR ANITA DEVI LATIFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

207 807 KISHAN RAI VRIJESH RAI POOJA RAI MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURSCI IN AA

208 808 PRAVESH TIWARI SATYAPRAKASH TIWARI SUSHMA TIWARI GALIBPUR AZAMGARH COMM. IN 58 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

209 809 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANGRAM NEELOO SAMARDANPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

210 810 ABHINAV JAISAWAL MANOJ JAISAWAL PRIYANKA DEVI ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

211 811 ANSH VERMA BUDHIRAM VERMA SANGEETA VERMA KHANPUR PILAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

212 812 YOGENDRA PRATAP MAURYAPRAJWALIT MAURYA VIDHYAWATI KHUSAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

213 813 DHEERAJ RAJBHAR PREMCHANDRA RAJBHAR ANEETA RAJBHAR MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231
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214 814 AYUSH YADAV ASHOK YADAV GEETA DEVI SUMHADIH AZAMGARH SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

215 815 ASHUTOSH VERMA SANDESH VERMA SUNEETA DEVI  RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

216 816 AMAN VERMA ASHARAM REKHA RAMPUR JAUNPUR ART OUT 46 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

217 817 ADARSH RAJBHAR ABHISHEK RAJBHAR UMA DEVI RUPAIPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

218 818 ABHAY VERMA LALBAHADUR VERMA UMA VERMA RAMPUR BARAUPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

219 819 ANSH PRASAD MAURYAVIJAY MAURYA GEETA DEVI KHUSAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 79 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

220 820 ABHINAV BHUPCHAND MEERA DEVI FAJULLAPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 95 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

221 821 KUNAL PAL RAM NIVAS PAL NIRMLA PAL KHANPUR PILAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 87 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

222 822 CHANDAN JIYALAL SHANICHARA RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 82 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

223 823 ANURAG PAL KAMALESH PAL SANGEETA PAL KHANPUR PILAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 77 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

224 824 KARTIKEY INDRAJEET SUNEETA DEVI KHUSAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 88 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

225 825 AYUSH YADAV RAJKUMAR CHANDRIKA RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

226 826 MANNAT SINGH SANTOSH SINGH NEELU SINGH PRATAPPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

227 827 ANIK YADAV RAM ASHISH YADAV RUBI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

228 828 SUMIT RAMDHARI AMARAVATI DEVI BELWAI SULTANPUR ART OUT 12 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

229 829 AYUSH MANOJ KUMAR SUSHMA BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

230 830 SATYAM LALLAN KAMALESH BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

231 831 SHUBHAM KUMAR LALLAN KAMALESH BELWAI SULTANPUR ART OUT 60 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

232 832 RITESH RAMCHANDER LAKSHAMI ATARDEEHA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

233 833 SUPRIM RAKESH SHIMALA ATARDEEHA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

234 834 ADARSH SUBHASH CHANDRA MALATI DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 68 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

235 835 SHIVAM RAJKUMAR KANCHAN DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

236 836 SARVESH SURESH BIND PHOOLMATI DEVI DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

237 837 SUBHAM JAWAHIR BIND PANNI DEVI DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 22 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

238 838 PIYUSH PRADIP KUMAR YADAV KUSUMLATA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

239 839 SABIR GULAM ALI KHUSHUNNISHA BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

240 840 SAPANIL GAUD MITHILESH GAUD SUMAN GAUD KALAN SULTANPUR SCI IN 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

241 841 ARPIT YADAV DEEPAK YADAV VIDHYA YADAY MARAHAT PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI IN 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

242 842 SHIVAM RAJBHAR MAHENDRA RAJBHAR URMILA devi RUPAIPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

243 843 RAJ RAMSURAT AASHA MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

244 844 SUDHANSHU CHAUHANSUBHASH CHAUHAN KAMALA DEVI KOPA JAUNPUR SCI IN 68 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

245 845 AYUSH CHAUHAN ANANT CHAUHAN RINKA DEVI KOPA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

246 846 ANKUL TRIBHUVAN SANGEETA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 69 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

247 847 ANSH CHAUHAN ANAND CHAUHAN RADHIKA CHAUHAN KOPA JAUNPUR SCI IN 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

248 848 NITIN CHAUHAN CHANDRABHAN CHAUHAN SAROJA DEVI KOPA JAUNPUR SCI IN 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

249 849 NILESH CHAUHAN HARICHAND CHAUHAN LALMANI DEVI KOPA JAUNPUR SCI IN 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823
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250 850 VEER SINGH SHYAMSUNDAR SOBHAVATI DEVI BHELARA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

251 851 PRIYANSHU ASHOK KUMAR KAUSHALYA VIND NARVARI AZAMGARH SCI IN 36 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

252 852 BANTI SUBHASH ARTI MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURCOMM. OUT 44 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

253 853 ADITYA VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA ANEETA VERMA AKHANDNAGAR SULTANPUR COMM. IN 59 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

254 854 SUMIT VIND GHANSHYAM VIND SUNEELA DEVI SIKANDARPATTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

255 855 NIKHIL LALBAHADUR SHARMA MAMTA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 72 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

256 856 ABHISHEK OMPRAKASH SEEMA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

257 857 SUDARSHAN SANTOSH  SHARMILA ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

258 858 MANISH SANTOSH SHARMILA ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR ART IN 0 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

259 859 PRINCE SHEETLA SUNITA HAILASHPUR PAWAI AZAMGARHART OUT 25 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

260 860 GAURAV VINOD KUMAR SHEELA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 22 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

261 861 AMAN VIND SUDASHANKAR BARFA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH ART IN 36 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

262 862 SHANI VIND SUNEEL VIND NIRMALA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

263 863 PARVEEN YADAV LAKSHAMAN SANGEETA JAMALPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

264 864 ANKIT CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR NIRMALA  CHAUKIYA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

265 865 SHIVA SHIYARAM CHANDRAKALA  DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 72 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

266 866 PRIYANSHU RAJINDAR NIKKA DEVI DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 71 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

267 867 DEVANSH YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV MALATI DEVI BAHIRAPARA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

268 868 SAMDARSH SINGH VARUN KUMAR VIMAL SINGH KHANDAURA PAWAI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

269 869 NIKHIL SABHAJEET POONAM DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 30 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

270 870 ANUJ  JOKHU AASHA DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

271 871 VIKASH VIJAYBHAN SUNEETA  DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI OUT 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

272 872 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MEERA DEVI DHUDHURI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

273 873 CHANDRESH SATIRAM YADAV ARCHANA DEVI BHUKHALI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

274 874 ASTITVA YADAV DEEPAK YADAV MEENU YADAV JAMDARA GURBARI SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

275 875 ABHISHEK RAJBHAR SURESH RAJBHAR SHAKUNTALA RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

276 876 ADITYA  JITENDRA KUMAR SHUSHMA DEVI BHELARA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

277 877 RAVISH VINOD  PERMILA ROHSHA GURBARI JAUNPUR SCI OUT 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

278 878 HAPPY VINOD KUMAR VIMLA DEVI CHHABHAWA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

279 879 DIPANSHU RAJBHAR SHAILESH RAJBHAR SARITA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR COMM. IN 53 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

280 880 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR NEETU DANAPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

281 881 AYUSH AGRAHARI SANTOSH AGRAHARI POONAM AGRAHARI BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI IN 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

282 882 RAUNAK RAJBHAR MUNNALAL RAJBHAR SEEMA RAJBHAR MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

283 883 ARPIT  AKHILESH URMILA JAGDISHPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

284 884 SATYAM PRAJAPATI DINESH KUMAR VINDU DEVI KHANPUR KHURD SULTANPUR SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

285 885 SHIVAM  SUNEEL KUMAR MUNREKHA MEERPUR PRATAPPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791
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286 886 AMAN YADAV RATAN YADAV SUMAN DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 89 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

287 887 ANSH RAMDULAR YADAV SUBHASHINI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 83 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

288 888 ADITYA CHANDRESH YADAV INDRAVATI DEVI CHHAJJOPATTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

289 889 PRIYANSHU AMARJEET MAMTA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 32 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

290 890 AZAN FOOLCHAND PHOOLKUMARI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

291 891 PRINCE MANOJ SAROJA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

292 892 PRIYANSHU JITENDRA PRATAP POONAM ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI IN 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

293 893 PRABHAT GULAB USHA NARVARI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 16 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

294 894 ANSH YADAV SHIVKUMAR YADAV REENA YADAV CHULPURA KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 71 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

295 895 AYUSH YADAV DINESH YADAV REENA  JAMDARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

296 896 SHIVANSH TIWARI RAJAN TIWARI MAMTA TIWARI GHOORIPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

297 897 SURYA SURESH TARA KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 82 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

298 898 ARYAN NARENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI SARAYPUL AZAMGARH ART OUT 80 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

299 899 AMAN AJAY KUMAR GEETA DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

300 900 AYUSH CHAURASIYA AWADHESH CHAURASIYA REEMA CHAURASIYA ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI IN 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

301 901 SHIVSHANKAR VISHWAKARMAPARAG VISHWAKARMA GEETA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

302 902 AYUSH TIWARI AJAY PRATAP TIWARI RUCHITA TIWARI BELWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

303 903 SHUBHAM VIND YOGENDRA MANISHA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

304 904 NEERAJ KUMAR RAMSEWAK LALITA ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR ART IN 37 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

305 905 NAVEEN MAHENDRA KUMAR SUSHAMA CHHABWA SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

306 906 SHIVAM MAURYA ASHOK KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI PATARKHAS SULTANPUR SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

307 907 DIVYANSHU SHIPAL RINKA DEVI KHANPUR KALAN SULTANPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

308 908 NIKHIL VERMA MHAVEER VERMA REETA DEVI KHANPUR KALAN SULTANPUR SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

309 909 SHIVANSHU RAJBHAR MANOJ KUMAR RAJBHAR REENA RUPAIPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

310 910 HIMANSHU RAJBHAR SUNDAR RAJBHAR POONAM RAJBHAR ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

311 911 AKASH RAJBHAR MANOJ RAJBHAR KUSHUM RAJBHAR SOHAYAL AZAMGARH SCI OUT 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

312 912 SANGAM VINOD KUMAR TARA DEVI SOHAYAL AZAMGARH SCI OUT AA

313 913 SHIVAM DHARMENDRA SAROJA ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

314 914 PRASANT CHUBEY RADHEMOHAN CHAUBEY SAVITRI DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

315 915 HIMANSHU KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SAKUNTALA DEVI SAMRDANPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

316 916 UMANG AGRAHARI SANTRAM AGRAHARI GUNJA DEVI BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

317 917 ANSH GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR MEERA BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 68 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

318 918 AMIT YADAV RAMA YADAV SANGAM YADAV BHANIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

319 919 SHIVA PAL JOGINDRA PAL PREMSHEELA BHELARA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

320 920 UTTAM PAL MAHENDRA PAL KALNCHANLATA PATANA AMBETKARNAGAR SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

321 921 PRINSH KUMAR RAMESH SEEMA RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823



Sr.N

o.

Roll. 

No.
Student _Name Father's_Name Mother's_Name Address

Subjec

t

IN/ 

OUT

Obt

.Ma

rk

Class

/ Sec CLASS TEACHER'S NAME MO.N0.

322 922 ADITYA YADAV RAMASHISH YADAV SONI BHELARA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

323 923 ABHI SHAINI GAJESH MALI KIRAN DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

324 924 SHIVANSH SONI AMBIKA PRASAD SONI SHEELA SONI PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI IN 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

325 925 ADITYA YADAV VIPHAL YADAV ANITA YADAV KOPA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 68 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

326 926 ASNSH YADAV SONU YADAV VINDU YADAV KOPA JAUNPUR SCI IN 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

327 927 NIKHIL YADAV SANTOSH YADAV LALI YADAV BARAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 73 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

328 928 ABHINAV MANGLESH SONY GAUD BARAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 74 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

329 929 ANSH PANDEY DILLEP PANDEY ARCHNA PANDEY GOVINDPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

330 930 ANURAG GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR SEELA DEVI LORPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

331 931 ANSH YADAV HARIKESH YADAV POONAM DEVI LORPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

332 932 AYUSH VERMA SANDEEP KUMAR SADHNA BEHARABHARI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

333 933 HIMESH DINESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI LORPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

334 934 SHREYANSH SANDEEP KUMAR REETA DEVI KACHARABASTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 71 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

335 935 SUNEEL SHINGH RAJKUMAR RENU DEVI RASALPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

336 936 LAVI YADAV ASHOK YADAV LILAWATI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 20 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

337 937 DIVYANSH YADAV ASHOK YADAV AMILA HUSAINABAD JAUNPUR SCI IN 30 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

338 938 SHIVAM RAJKUMAR CHANDADEVI LATIFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 35 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

339 939 ANKUR INDRAPAL INDU DEVI SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 32 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

340 940 AMAN MADHUSUDAN CHANDRAWATI SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

341 941 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH DINESH SINGH MANJU SINGH SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

342 942 PRASANT YOGENDRA CHANDRAKALA SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

343 943 ABHI MAURYA DEERAJ MAURYA VINEETA MAURYA CHHABWA SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

344 944 ABHISHEK YADAV RAMAKANT YADAV SHEELA ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

345 945 SUBHAM YADAV RAM BACHAN YADAV NIRMALA DEVI KOPA JAUNPUR SCI IN 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

346 946 PRINCE KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR SARITA DEVI JAYNAGARA LATIFPUR JAUNPURSCI IN 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

347 947 MONU KUMAR JETHURAM URMILA DEVI KHANPUR PILAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

348 948 AYUSH PAL RAJESH PAL RENUKA PAL KHANPUR PILAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

349 949 LAVKUSH ANIRUDDH POONAM ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

350 950 ADARSH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA VINDU KHURCHANDA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

351 951 LUCKY YADAV LAGHUVANSH YADAV SHEEMA SIKANDAR PATTI AZAMGARH SCI IN 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

352 952 ANURAG SHYAMDEV ARTI RUPAIPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

353 953 SHREYANSH MAURYA SUBHASH MAURYA KUSHUM LATA MAURYAGUDILA SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 73 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

354 954 ABHISHEK YADAV CHANDRABHAN YADAV PUSHPA DEVI SARAIPUL AZAMGARH SCI OUT 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

355 955 PRAJJWAL PAL AKHILESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI BHELARA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

356 956 MAYANK HARINATH KUMAR MANEETA DEVI BEHARABHARI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

357 957 DIVYANSHU MAURYA GHANSHYAM MAURYA VINDU MAURYA PAHADPUR KALAFATPUR AZAMGARHSCI OUT AA
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358 958 AMIT DINESH SARMILA DANAPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 34 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

359 959 ADARSH YADAV VIKRAMAJEET YADAV BASANTI DEVI PURANARSINGH AZAMGARH SCI IN 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

360 960 AMIT YADAV UMASHANKAR YADAV MAMATA DEVI PURANARSINGH AZAMGARH SCI IN 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

361 961 ADITYA PRAJAPATI DINESH PRAJAPATI ESARAWATI DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR ART IN 41 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

362 962 AYUSH SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA SARITA GAIRWAH SHAHGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

363 963 SHIVANSH PRAJAPATI PRAMOD KUMAR SHIVKUMARI ROHASA GUDABADI JAUNPUR SCI IN 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

364 964 HIMANSHU DHARMENDAR SAVITA KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

365 965 AAKASH YADAV RAMSACHAL ANEETA KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

366 966 MO AAMEER KAMALUDDIN RIJAVANA RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT AA

367 967 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI VIJAY PRAJAPATI SAVITA DEVI HADIYA GURMIYA AZAMGARH SCI IN 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

368 968 PRIYANSHU RAMESH YADAV SUNDARI DEVI ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPUR COMM. IN 38 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

369 969 AYUSH YADAV CHANDRESH YADAV SEEMA YADAV JAMADARA GUDABADI JAUNPURSCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

370 970 RISHABH SUNEEL KUMAR SAREMA DEVI BANABAHA SIRKHINPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

371 971 AADESH AKHILESH URMILA DEVI HARAPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

372 972 ANURAG DEV GAUD SURESH GAUD MENAKA NANDESHAR MITTUPUR AZAMGARHSCI OUT AA

373 973 AANAND DHARMRAJ MENAKA SAHATPUR RUPAIPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 33 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

374 974 VIPUL HEERALAL SUBHAGI CHAKDHUDHURI AZAMGARH SCI IN 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

375 975 MO KAIF MO MAKASOOD MOMINA KHATOON PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI IN 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

376 976 ANKIT CHAITU RAJBHAG BEENA CHAKDHUDHURI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 30 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

377 977 AADARSH YADAV CHANDRAJEET SHASHIKALA AKHANDANAGAR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

378 978 ABHAY CHANDRA YADAVAKHILESH CHANDRA SUMITRA DEVI AKHANDANAGAR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 73 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

379 979 AYUSH PAL MANOJ PAL SEEMA PAL AYODHYANAGAR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

380 980 ARPIT KUMAR PRAVENDRA KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

381 981 MO SAIF JIYAUDDIN ANSARI JAREENA KHATOON DASAUPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

382 982 AADESH SRIVASTAV SUSHEEL SHRIVASTAV ARCHANA SHRIVASATAVGHURIPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

383 983 GUFARAN SHEKH RAMAJAN SHEKH MADEENA GHURIPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

384 984 AADARSH MAURYA GULABCHANDRA MAURYA GEETA MITTUPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 34 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

385 985 RISHABH MAURYA UMAPATI MAURYA INDU MAURYA MITTUPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

386 986 ANKIT RAJBHAR VINOD RAJBHAR SANGEETA KALAN SULTANPUR COMM. IN 39 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

387 987 HIMANSHU MANOJ SHEELA KALAN SULTANPUR SCI OUT 2 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

388 988 RAVI YADAV CHANDRESH YADAV PRAMILA SIKANDARPATTI AZAMGARH SCI IN 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

389 989 SHIVA VISHWAKARMA ARAVIND VISHWAKARMA SUNEETA DEVI ARAREE JAUNPUR SCI OUT 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

390 990 AMAR YADAV SATYENDRA YADAV SEETA YADAV KOPA SHAHAGANJ JAUNPUR SCI IN 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

391 991 ABHINAV GAUD PINTU SONI GAUD DANAPUR SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN AA

392 992 NIKHIL YADAV SANTOSH YADAV LALEE YADAV DANAPUR SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN AA

393 993 AJAY YADAV AMIT YADAV ANEELA KOPA SHAHAGANJ JAUNPUR SCI IN 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791
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394 994 AYANSH PAL JAYRAJ PAL SINGARI DEVI MAIGANA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

395 995 AARYAN YADAV SANTOSH YADAV POONAM MAIGANA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 29 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

396 996 HARSHIT SHUKLA MANOJ SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA BADAURA KHWAJAPUR SULTANPURSCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

397 997 SHIVAM YADAV SURESH YADAV KIRAN DEVI EBRAHIMPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 84 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

398 998 AMAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR REENA DEVI EBRAHIMPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 77 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

399 999 PRANJAL SUNEEL KUMAR RADHIKA EBRAHIMPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 96 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

400 1000 DEEPESH YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD LEELAWATI EBRAHIMPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 85 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

401 1001 AARYAN YADAV PRAKASH YADAV CHANDRAKALA EBRAHIMPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 77 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

402 1002 CHANDAN BIND AMARANATH BIND MEERA DEVI CHULPURA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 71 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

403 1003 SATYAM YADAV BHANUPRATAP YADAV AASHA YADAV MEERPUR PRATAPUR SULTANPURART IN 73 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

404 1004 AKASH UMASHANKAR SANTARA DEVI PARASIN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

405 1005 ALOK PANDEY DAYASHANKAR PANDEY SEEMA DEVI AKHANDNAGAR JAGDEESHPUR SULTA.SCI OUT 71 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

406 1006 ADITYA RAMESH SAROJA NARWARI AZAMGARH AG IN 71 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

407 1007 ROHIT DINESH SINGH ARADHANA SINGH BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI IN 93 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

408 1008 ARPIT SINGH RATNESH SINGH VANDNA SINGH BANGWADEEH SULTANPUR SCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

409 1009 HIMANSHU SINGH AJAY BAHADUR SINGH UASA SINGH ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI IN 92 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

410 1010 PRIYANSHU CHAURASIYADINESH KUMAR CHAURASIYAMEERA ALINAGAR AZAMGARH SCI IN 77 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

411 1011 PRABHA KARAN SINGH OMNARAYAN SINGH POONAM SINGH MARHAT PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI IN 74 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

412 1012 SHASHIKANT HARKHALI PRABHAWATI DEVI JAMOHAT AZAMGARH SCI IN 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

413 1013 SHUBHAM SANJAY SARITA ARGUPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

414 1014 SHIVAM VIRENDRA KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI BADORAKWAJAPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 16 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

415 1015 HARSIT PANDEY VIRENDRA SAVITRI --------------------------------------------- SCI OUT AA

416 1016 ANSH YADAV VIRENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI BAHAUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

417 1017 DEEPAK RAJBAHADUR GEETA DEVI ARGUPUR JAUNPUR ART IN 40 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

418 1018 PRABHAT VIND SHIVPOOJAN VIND PHOOLA DEVI JAMOHAT AZAMGARH SCI OUT 78 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

419 1019 ANIKET ROOPCHANDRA LEELAWATI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

420 1020 ROHIT ASHOK SEETA DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

421 1021 RISHABH VISWAKARMAMANOJ NEELAM IMALIMAHUA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 90 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

422 1022 PRIYANSHU TIWARI VINAY KUMAR TIWARI REENA TIWARI BARAUD JAUNPUR ART OUT 48 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

423 1023 ADARSH KUMAR VRIJBHUSHAN KU.  VIND SARITA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

424 1024 BIBHU PANDEY RAMSURAT PANDEY TARA DEVI BHEEMALPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

425 1025 ADITYA AGRAHARI RAMESH KUMAR AGRAHARI RENU AGRAHARI BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI IN 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

426 1026 ARYAN TIWARI AMIT TIWARI ANJU TIWARI DANAPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 61 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

427 1027 ADARH YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SARITA YADAV JAMDARA GODBARI JAUNPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

428 1028 VIVEK KUMAR VIRJU PUSHPA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR SCI IN 86 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

429 1029 RONAK VISWAKARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA VISWAKARMANEELAM VISWAKARMAPAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823
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430 1030 ADARSH YADAV UDAYSHANKAR YADAV CHANDRAKLA YADAVDANAPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

431 1031 UTKARSH YADAV VIMALESH CHANDRA YADAVSHAKUNTALA YADAVATARDIHA JAUNPUR SCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

432 1032 AYUSH SURYABHAN ARTI DEVI BANBHASIRKHINPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

433 1033 KRIPESH RAJEEV KUMAR SEEMA BANBHASIRKHINPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

434 1034 UTKARSH AKHILESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI KACHARA PAWAI AZAMGARH ART OUT 58 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

435 1035 ANNAD GUPTA SUNEEL GUPTA VIDHA DEVI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 75 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

436 1036 AWANISH MAHENDRA INDRAWATI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 84 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

437 1037 MANISH PRAJAPTI DINESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI GUDBADI JAUNPUR SCI IN 88 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

438 1038 ARPIT YADAV RANJIT YADAV URMILA GHURIPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 69 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

439 1039 LUCKY YADAV AMIT YADAV SIMLA YADAV GHURIPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

440 1040 PRIYANSHU PRAJAPATI RAMCHARAN PRAJAPATI SUNILA DEVI ROHASA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 92 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

441 1041 RANI MAURYA SANTOSH MAURYA SARITA MAURYA ATARDIHA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 90 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

442 1042 HIMANSHU SHAILENDRA ANJALI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

443 1043 ANKIT NARENDRA MAURYA POONAM MAURYA ATARDIHA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

444 1044 ABHAY KUMAR YADAVMOHAN KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN YADAV GHURIPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 84 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

445 1045 MANISH GAUTAM RAVINDRA AKHILEPHA DEVI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

446 1046 SARTHAK YADAV SATYAM YADAV REEMA DEVI GHURIPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 78 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

447 1047 VISHAL DAYARAM GEETA DEVI IMALIMAHUA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

448 1048 NIKHIL VISWAKARMA UDAYBHAN VISWAKARMA KIRAN VISWAKARMA CHHAJOPATTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

449 1049 RAAJ SHANKAR RAJBHAR NEETA DEVI CHHAJOPATTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

450 1050 PRANSHU GAUTAM DINESH GAUTAM SHEELA DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

451 1051 PRINCE GAUTAM JETHU GAUTAM MANJU DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

452 1052 KRISHNA CHAUHAN INDAR KUMAR LALITA DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

453 1053 NEERAJ CHAUHAN PAPPU CHAUHAN MANISHA CHAUHAN PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR AG OUT 48 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

454 1054 ATUL YADAV BHEEM YADAV REKHA DEVI BHEEMALPUR AZAMGARH ART OUT 42 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

455 1055 PRANJAL YADAV ASHOK YADAV RENU YADAV PAWAI AZAMGARH ART OUT 43 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

456 1056 ATUL PAL JAY PRAKSH PAL DURGAWATI AKHANDNAGAR  SULTA. SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

457 1057 ARJUN YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV SUNDARI KHANUWAI JAUNPUR SCI OUT 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

458 1058 SHREYANSH AMARBAHADUR REKHA DEVI SAJAMPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

459 1059 ANURAG YADAV RAM ACHAL YADAV SAROJA DEVI BHUKALI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 92 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

460 1060 ANMOL PRAJAPATI UMESH PRAJAPAATI MANJULA SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

461 1061 YURAJ MISHRA SUNEEL MISHRA ARTI MISHRA GALIBPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

462 1062 LUCKY CHAUHAN SHURYABHAN CHAUHAN MITHLESH CHAUHAN PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR COMM. OUT 61 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

463 1063 AMIT CHAUHAN CHANDRABHAN CHAUHAN SHARSDA DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR ART OUT 42 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

464 1064 DIVYANSHU YADAV RANVIJAY KUSUM YADAV FATTANPUR RAIDA AZAMGARHSCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

465 1065 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMSINGAR GYANMATI SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231
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466 1066 GAURAV RAAJ AJAY KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 29 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

467 1067 VANSH CHAURASIYA SHIVCHAND CHAURASIYA SUSHAMA CHAURASIYAGULARA PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

468 1068 NISANT CHAURASIYA BAIJNATH CHAURASIYA MEENA CHAURASIYA GULARA PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

469 1069 SUMIT YADAV UMASHANKAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI KAURAHA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

470 1070 BANTI VIND JAYNATH VIND DURGAWATI DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

471 1071 SATYAM DASHRAT REETA DEVI BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 82 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

472 1072 ARPIT DINESH KUMAR REENA DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

473 1073 RAJBEER GAUTAM SINDHU KUMAR GEETA DEVI GODILA SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 79 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

474 1074 ANNAD LOLE SHARDA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

475 1075 DEVANG VISHWAKARMAVIJAYI VISHWAKARMA MAMATA VISHWAKARMAPATTI CHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

476 1076 GULSAN RAJNATH CHANDAN DANAPUR SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 30 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

477 1077 ADARSH MAURYA ASHISH MAURYA SINGARI DEVI GUDILA SHAHAGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 69 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

478 1078 RAUNAK PANDEY SHEELSAGAR PANDEY USHA PANDEY JAYNAGARA SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI IN 88 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

479 1079 AKASH YADAV PRAMOD YADAV SUSHMA YADAV JAYNAGARA SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 75 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

480 1080 ALOK YADAV PARAMHANSH SUJITA JAYNAGARA SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

481 1081 ADITY PAL PARASHURAM PAL KANCHAN ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

482 1082 AMAN PYARELAL RESHAM RAMPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 33 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

483 1083 ALOK RAJU CHANDRA DHUDHURI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

484 1084 NIKHIL KUMAR ROSHAN LAL PUSHPA BILWAI SULTANPUR SCI IN 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

485 1085 JIGAR ARJUN SUMITRA MEERPUR PRATAPAPUR SCI OUT 5 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

486 1086 ANSHUMAN SINGH SIKANDAR SINGH ANITA SINGH RAJDHARPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 73 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

487 1087 DEEPCHAND NEETIN PUSHPA DEVI AAMGANV AZAMGARH SCI OUT AA

488 1088 ANURAG ASHOK  SARITA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 35 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

489 1089 YATI UTTAM SHYAM DEVI PATTI CHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 68 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

490 1090 VAIBHAV VINOD RAJKUMARI DHITHAULI PRATAPPUR JAUNPURSCI IN 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

491 1091 SUNIL KUMAR DIWAKAR YADAV ANILA DEVI BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

492 1092 ANURAG YADAV GHYAN PRATAP YADAV REEMA YADAV MEERPUR PRATAPAPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

493 1093 ARUN CHAUHAN RAJENDRA CHAUHAN ESARAVATI DEVI SHIVPUR TAKHA SHAHAGANJ SCI OUT 74 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

494 1094 ADARSH FOOLCHAND KUMAR SANGEETA DANAPUR SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 32 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

495 1095 DIVYANSHU MISHRA BALKRISHNA MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA GALIBPUR AZAMGARH ART OUT 55 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

496 1096 RABI KUMAR ROOPCHANDRA PRAJAPATI ENDRAVATI DEVI SUMHADIH AZAMGARH SCI OUT 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

497 1097 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH YADAV GEETA DEVI SUMHADIH AZAMGARH SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

498 1098 ANSH YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BANDANA YADAV GOLAGHOR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

499 1099 ARPIT ENDRESH USHA DEVI DANAPUR SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

500 1100 KISHAN RATTILAL NAGEENA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

501 1101 SHIVAM SUBHASH RUPAM DANAPUR SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231



Sr.N

o.

Roll. 

No.
Student _Name Father's_Name Mother's_Name Address

Subjec

t

IN/ 

OUT

Obt

.Ma

rk

Class

/ Sec CLASS TEACHER'S NAME MO.N0.

502 1102 DEVENDRA YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV SONAM YADAV LARPUR AZAMGARH SCI IN 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

503 1103 ARPIT YADAV RAJMAN YADAV PRAMILA CHULPURA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

504 1104 ADARSH YADAV RAJBHAVAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI CHULPURA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

505 1105 LUCKY YADAV AKHILESH YADAV CHANDRAKALA YADAVSEKHAI ADANPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

506 1106 HARSH CHAUHAN BRIJESH CHANDRA CHAUHANSONU DEVI JALDIPUR PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 33 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

507 1107 DEVI DAYAL DURGA PRASAD GEETA DEVI BILWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

508 1108 ANAMOL SUBEDAR CHANDRAGEETA BILWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

509 1109 ALOK BHARDWAJ RADHESHYAM REETA DEVI KOHANDA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

510 1110 ANSH YADAV BABLU YADAV MOLANIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

511 1111 ANURAG YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV KUSUM DEVI SULTANPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

512 1112 ARPIT VISHWAKARMA RAVINDRA VISHWAKARMA MAYA MANAVAL ARSIYA AG OUT 27 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

513 1113 PRIYANSHU MAURYA SANJAY MAURYA POONAM MAURYA BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

514 1114 SHIVANSH PANDEY VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY SANGAM PANDEY GOLAGAUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

515 1115 ADARSH GUPTA ANIL KUMAR POONAM DEVI LATIFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

516 1116 DHANANJAY SUNIL KUMAR ASHA DEVI LATIFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

517 1117 ADARSH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SEEMA KOPA LATIFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 75 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

518 1118 DIPANSHU MAURYA RAJESH MAURYA SUNITA DEVI HANDIYA MITTUPUR AZAMGARHSCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

519 1119 ARYAN YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV RADHIKA YADAV SULTANPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

520 1120 PRIYANSHU SINGH UPENDAR CHAUHAN SANGEETA CHAUHANPAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT AA

521 1121 DARPAN GAUTAM RAJESH KUMAR NEETU DEVI RUPAIPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 35 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

522 1122 NAITIK DWIVEDI YOGESH KUMAR DWIVEDI NEETU DWIVEDI FAIZULLAPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

523 1123 KISHAN PRADIP PRIYANKA JAMDARA JAUNPUR ART OUT 41 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

524 1124 SHIVAM GAUD RAM PALAT GAUD DOLY DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

525 1125 INDRESH GAUD SUDARSAN USHA KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 18 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

526 1126 HARSIT CHAUHAN RANJEET CHAUHAN BASANTI KALAVARI BANDH SULTANPURSCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

527 1127 SUDHANSHU JAISINGH CHAUHAN RINSHU KALAVARI BANDH SULTANPURSCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

528 1128 RITURAJ UMASHANKAR ANITA DEVI AKHANDNAGAR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 34 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

529 1129 ANSH DI YADAV VRIJKISHOR YADAV BABITA GAJARIYA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 82 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

530 1130 SAURABH KUMAR INDRANATH SARITA DEVI GALIBPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

531 1131 AMAN JAIPRAKASH VERMA SHANTI DEVI GAIRWAH MANPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

532 1132 HARSIT PANDEY SURESH PANDEY SIMA PANDEY DHUDHURI KHAIRUDDINPUR  AZAMGARHAG IN 50 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

533 1133 PRINCE YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV RINKI DEVI IBRAHIMPUR AZAMGARH ART OUT 40 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

534 1134 ABHINAV PASWAN ARVIND KUMAR KUSUM DEVI DHUDHURI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

535 1135 RISHABH GUPTA MAHENDRA GUPTA GUDDI DEVI MEERPUR SULATANPUR SCI OUT 66 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

536 1136 VISHAL ARVIND CHANDRAVATI SIKANDARPATTI AZAMGARH SCI OUT AA

537 1137 SUNIL KUMAR SANTOSH SHEELA DEVI PATTI CHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051
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538 1138 ARPIT VISWAKRMA ASHOK VISWAKARMA KIRAN DEVI PATTICHAKESHAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

539 1139 SAURABH CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN ARTI CHAUHAN AHIRAULA AZAMGARH SCI IN 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

540 1140 ADITYA MANOJ KUMAR REKHA DEVI KHANDAURA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

541 1141 PRIYANSHU VANSHU PRAJAPATI SUMAN RAMNAGAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT AA

542 1142 MAYANK MANOJ KUMAR NEELAM DEVI PACHHARUKHABA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

543 1143 ANMOL PANDEY TRIBHUWAN PANDEY ANITA PANDEY CHHAJOPATI AZAMGHARH SCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

544 1144 ANOOP KUMAR ARAT GEETA PANCHASAPWA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 68 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

545 1145 RAAJ YADAV ASHOK YADAV VASANTI BHANIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 88 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

546 1146 ASUTOSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SEETA DEVI MANWAL ARSIYA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

547 1147 MANISH KUMAR ATIL KUMAR BHANMATI BANDHGAW JAUNPUR SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

548 1148 KRISHNA MAURYA MHENDRA PRATAP MAURYA NISHA MAURYA BHACHAKIYA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

549 1149 AKASH MAURYA MUKESH KUMAR SHIKSHA DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

550 1150 HIMANSHU SHREERAM MANJU SUMMADIH AZAMGARH SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

551 1151 SHRESTH RAJENDRA SHASHIKALA PAWAI AZAMGARH ART OUT 61 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

552 1152 BALKISHAN TULSHI RAM SANGEETA DEVI LORPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

553 1153 ABHISHEK MAURYA JITENDRA MAURYA RANJEETA MAURYA PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI IN 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

554 1154 NAITIK RAMNAYAN YADAV SHUSHAMA YADAV RAMPUR JAUNPUR COMM. IN 91 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

555 1155 AWANISH YADAV PREMCHANDRA YADAV MEENA DEVI ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPUR SCI IN 49 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

556 1156 SETKUMAR CHAUHAN RAKESH KUMAR REENA DEVI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

557 1157 ADARSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SARIKA JALDIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

558 1158 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SEETARAM DHANSIRA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR COMM. IN 12 9-C MR.PRANAV KUMAR SINGH 8707058288

559 1159 ARYAN YADAV DINESH YADAV SUNITA YADAV HUSAINABAD JAUNPUR SCI OUT 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

560 1160 SAKSHAM YADAV UMESH KUMAR YADAV POONAM YADAV AKHANDNAGAR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

561 1161 DEV SHINGH SHIVKUMAR SINGH SADHANA SINGH GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI IN 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

562 1162 AKHILESH JAYSAWAL UMASHANKAR JAYSAWAL RASHAMI DEVI BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR ART IN 53 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

563 1163 S.P. MAURYA DAYASHANKAR MAURYA GEETA DEVI KHUSHAMDPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

564 1164 SAMEER JITENDRA AMALA MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 17 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

565 1165 ADARSH PANDEY RAKESH PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY SOLINGPUR SHAHGANJ SCI OUT 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

566 1166 UMANG SINGH RAJMANI SINGH RAGINI SINGH KAHANPUR PILAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

567 1167 LALIT RAJESH MONA DEVI BHIURA BHELARA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

568 1168 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAM PRATAP SEEMA SIGHAI SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR SCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

569 1169 AYANSH YADAV JAGJEEVAN  YADAV GUDIYA YADAV BAHARARI PATTICHAKESAR JAUNPURSCI IN 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

570 1170 PRABHAKAR KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR ART IN 60 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

571 1171 SHIVAM YADAV CHANDRESH YADAV SUMAN YADAV SARAIPUL AZAMGARH SCI IN 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

572 1172 ANSH YADAV MUNSHILAL YADAV USHA YADAV ROHSA JAUNPUR SCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

573 1173 HIMANSHU YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV RENU YADAV PATTICHAKESHAR JAUNPUR SCI IN 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231
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574 1174 DIVYANSHU SONU SHARMA SADHANA SHARMA BASTI CHAKGULARA AZAMGARHSCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

575 1175 MO. MEHTAB HASRAT ALI PARMIN KHATOON BASTI CHAKGULARA AZAMGARHSCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

576 1176 SHIVANSH KUMAR RAMSURESH MANBHAWATI DEVI SAHATPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

577 1177 PRADITYA SINGH ARUN SINGH SUMAN SINGH PRATAPPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

578 1178 AMAN BHARTI RAJKAPUR ANITA LATEEFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

579 1179 AMAN RAJBHAR TIRTHCHAND RAJBHAR SANGEETA ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

580 1180 VIPIN RAMACHAL BHANA LATEEFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

581 1181 AWANISH LALMAN REKHA LATEEFPUR JAUNPUR SCI IN 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

582 1182 AMAN JAGDEESH SHEELA ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

583 1183 SULDEEP RAJBHAR MUNNAR RAJBHAR PREETI DEVI ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

584 1184 SHIVAM RAJBHAR BAHADUR RAJBHAR SAROJA DEVI ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

585 1185 ALOK VIND BUDHIRAM VIND KISMATTI DEVI PHOOLPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

586 1186 ARYAN YADAV SHIVDASH YADAV NEELAM DEVI KHAIRUDEENPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

587 1187 SHREE KRISHNA RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN GEETA DEVI PATTICHAKESHAR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 40 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

588 1188 ANURAG VIND RAJDEV BADAMA DEVI JAMDARA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

589 1189 SAURABH YADAV VINOD YADAV SARITA PURABPATTI AZAMGARH SCI IN 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

590 1190 HIMANSHU SINGH SHRAVAN KUMAR ANTIMA SINGH PRATAPPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

591 1191 SHIVA VIND RAMPARAS VIND SARITA DEVI KADIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

592 1192 AAKASH PRATAP SINGHRAJESH SINGH ARUNA SINGH BASTI CHAKGULARA AZAMGARHSCI OUT 62 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

593 1193 ADARSH YADAV SANTRAM YADAV SUSHEELA YADAV BHANIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 95 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

594 1194 SHASHWAT DUBEY AWADHESH DUBEY REETA DEVI BARAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

595 1195 RAUNAK DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY MALA DEVI BARAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

596 1196 SHIVAM KALICHARAN PRAMILA DEVI KOPA SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR SCI IN 56 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

597 1197 SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA PAWAN VISHWAKARMA KIRAN IMBRAHIMPUR KOHDA AZAMGARHSCI OUT 44 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

598 1198 KALI PRASAD UMESH CHAUHAN GEETA DEVI PARASIN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

599 1199 VINAYAK CHAUHAN SHIVKUMAR CHAUHAN NEHA DEVI PARASIN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

600 1200 MO. SABIR JAMIRUAL HASAN SAFIYA FAJULLAHPUR SULTANPUR SCI IN 72 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

601 1201 YESH YADAV DINESH YADAV VIBHA YADAV PURADARIYAV JAUNPUR ART OUT 77 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

602 1202 SHAILESH MAHENDRA RAJBHAR SAMITA DEVI UNURKHA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 85 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

603 1203 DEV PRASAD TIWARI AJAY TIWARI RENU TIWARI UNURKHA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 85 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

604 1204 DIVYANSHU SURESH KALPANA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

605 1205 PRASHANT PRAJAPATI HANUMAN PRASAD ANEETA DEVI RAMPUR JAUNPUR ART OUT 68 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

606 1206 DIVYANSHU SUBHASH SINGH BINDU SINGH BASTI CHAKGULARA AZAMGARHART OUT 62 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

607 1207 ABHISHEK JAIPRAKASH SARITA UNURKHA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 79 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

608 1208 AADESH CHHOTELAL SANGEETA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR ART OUT 47 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

609 1209 ANOOP RAM UJAGIR SUMAN GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231
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610 1210 RISHIKESH DILEEP MAMATA SHAHMARDANPUR AZAMGARHSCI IN 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

611 1211 SAURYA TIWARI RAKESH TIWARI MUDRIKA TIWARI SUKALIPURAVA SULTANPUR SCI OUT 90 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

612 1212 AYUSH VISHWAKARMAAKHILESH VISHWAKARMA RUCHI VISHWAKARMAARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 67 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

613 1213 ANKUSH VISHWKARMAASHOK VISHWAKARMA RANJANA ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 70 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

614 1214 SHIVA YADAV SURYAMANI YADAV CHANDRAKALA GALIBPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 78 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

615 1215 DIVYANSH PANDEY KAMALESH PANDEY MEERA PANDEY BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 85 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

616 1216 YADVENDRA HEMVANT YADAV SADHANA DEVI BARAMADPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 37 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

617 1217 ABHAY YADAV HRIDAY KUMAR YADAV BHANU DEVI ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 76 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

618 1218 ABHISHEK ANGAD KUMAR ANITA NARAVARI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

619 1219 SARAS CHAUHAN SHIVKUMAR CHAUHAN URMILA DEVI BAHOSPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 41 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

620 1220 SUMIT KUMAR SURESH BIND MANGALA DEVI PURASARAVAN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

621 1221 AAKASH RAMSUNDAR BINDU CHETARAHA JAUNPUR SCI IN AA

622 1222 RUDRA DUBEY PUSHPENDRA DUBEY ANITA DUBEY BANBAHA SIRKHINPUR SULTANPURART IN 48 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

623 1223 SAURABH VINOD KUMAR ANITA DEVI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR SCI OUT 43 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

624 1224 SATYAM BIND DHARMENDRA BIND SARITA BIND SUMHADIH AZAMGARH SCI OUT 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

625 1225 GOPAL RADHESHYAM ANNU DHUDHURI AZAMGARH ART OUT 36 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

626 1226 AYUSH VISHWAKARMASATYANARAYAN VISHWAKARMASUSHEELA CHAKESAR PATTI JAUNPUR SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

627 1227 SVASTIK KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR KIRAN DEVI SAHATPUR DEEHMIYAV AMBEDAKARNAGARSCI OUT 71 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

628 1228 BELAL ALTAF NAJAMA SUMHADIH AZAMGARH SCI OUT 58 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

629 1229 ARPIT MINNALAL VIMALA DEVI BANBAHA SIRKHINPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

630 1230 SHLOK SURESH SONIYA SAUDAMA MITTUPUR AZAMGARHSCI OUT 48 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

631 1231 AADARSH PRAVESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI NASOPUR BHANIPUR AZAMGARHSCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

632 1232 AARYAMAN SANTOSH KUMAR SUSHMA NASOPUR BHANIPUR AZAMGARHSCI OUT AA

633 1233 ANSHU GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA NISHA GUPTA RAMPUR JAUNPUR ART OUT 40 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

634 1234  YASH VISHWAKARMA LAL BAHADUR VISHWAKARMAKANCHAN VISHWAKARMAKATAR PHOOLPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 65 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

635 1235 NEETIN YADAV AKHILESH YADAV PREMSHEELA DEVI BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

636 1236 DIVYANSHU PRAJAPATIJAGJEEVAN CHANDRAKALA HAMAJAPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

637 1237 SATYAM PRAJAPATI KANAIHYALAL USHA DEVI HAMAJAPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

638 1238 SHUBHAM PAPPU BIND SIMA DEVI PURASARAVAN JAUNPUR SCI OUT 57 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

639 1239 KARTIKEY SINGH HARISHANKAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH PRATAPPUR PAWAI AZAMGARHSCI IN 60 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

640 1240 AAYUSH VERMA HARIKESH VERMA SADHANA DEVI KAITHI JALALPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 73 9-B2 MR.BRIJKISHOR SINGH 9219315245

641 1241 MO FERAJ EMTIYAJ AHAMAD TABASSUM HAMAJAPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 75 9-B1 MR. DIWAKAR DUBEY 9452985156

642 1242 SHIVARAJ SINGH ENGLESH SINGH NEELAM SINGH THAKHA PURAB SHAHAGANJ JAUNPURSCI OUT 36 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

643 1243 PRIYANSHU YADAV SHYAM BAHADUR REETA DEVI GHATAMPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

644 1244 AAYUSH GAUTAM HAUSHILA SHASHIKALA ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPUR SCI IN 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

645 1245 ANURAG YADAV AJEET KUMAR YADAV SARITA YADAV SALEMPUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 53 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791
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646 1246 DHEERAJ KUMAR MANOJ  KUMAR MEENA KOPA UMARIYA JAUNPUR SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

647 1247 TEJAS SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH VIBHA SINGH KADIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 47 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

648 1248 ANSH PRATAP SINGH SHYAM SINGH NEETU SINGH HARAPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 55 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

649 1249 NIKHIL SAMARJEET PUSHPA BILWAI SULTANPUR SCI OUT 22 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

650 1250 ABHIJAL YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV SHOBHA YADAV ANDIKA AZAMGARH SCI OUT 64 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

651 1251 ANKUSH PRAMOD POONAM MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURAG OUT 47 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

652 1252 ARPIT YADAV HAWAL DAR YADAV SAROJA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 52 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

653 1253 ARPIT YADAV AMREJ YADAV KAMLAWATI MUSTFABAD JAUNPUR SCI OUT 42 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

654 1254 MO. AFSAR ISLAM NASREEN HAMEERPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

655 1255 SUJAL PAL RAMJEET PAL NEETA PAL BARAUDA KHWAJAPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 50 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

656 1256 ADITYA SHEKHAR BIND CHANDRASEKHAR BIND SUNEETA DEVI JALDIPUR PAWAI AZAMGARH SCI OUT 39 9-B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8040155231

657 1257 ANJAN PANDEY LAL SAHAB PANDEY MADHURI DEVI LORPUR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 46 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

658 1258 KUNAL MAURYA SIKANDAR MAURYA GEETA DEVI SHAHPUR BHANIPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 63 9-B3 MR.DINESH KUMAR SAROJ 7376339823

659 1259 AMAN BIND DEEN DAYAL BIND KESH KUMARI DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHART IN 30 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

660 1260 CAHNDAN BIND RAM MURAT MUNEETA DEVI DHAKHA NARAWARI AZAMGARHSCI IN 33 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

661 1261 ADARSH HARIVANSH LAL GEETA DEVI LKHMAPUR AZAMGARH ART OUT 56 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

662 1262 PIYUSH CHAUHAN AMIT CHAUIHAN SUNEETA CHAUHAN GOLHAGAUR JAUNPUR SCI OUT 59 9-B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

663 1263 ATUL RAKESH SARITA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR ART OUT 31 9-B9 MR.RAMESH MAURYA 8738994244

664 1264 RAJ KAMLESH ARTI AKHANDNAGAR SULTANPUR SCI OUT 51 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

665 1265 PRAKASH RAJBHAR SHYAM BAHADUR RAJBHAR SUNEETA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURSCI OUT 35 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

666 1266 VISHAL RAM BHAWAN BIND RANJANA DEVI BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 54 9-B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

667 1267 ARPIT MUNNA ISHAKALA SCI OUT 38 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602

668 1268 DIVYANSHU GULAB ANEETA SCI OUT 45 9-B6 MR.DEEPAK KUMAR 6393077051

669 1269 PRABHUTVA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH SUSHMA SINGH SAHATPUR AG OUT 38 9-AG MR.OM PRAKASH DINKAR 6386024927

670 1270 GULAB DHARMENDRA CHANDRAKALA HAMEERPUR AZAMGARH SCI OUT 33 9-B8 MR.SATYAVEER YADAV 7668228602


